
OMPEE GLOBAL SCHOOL
Near HSIIDC Market, Sector 1, IMT Manesar(Gurugram), Haryana – 122052  
CONTACT NO- 9953-350-151 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

ONE-TIME JOINING FEE (NON- REFUNDABLE)
(Payable at the time of admission)

Registration charges Rs1000

Caution Money (Refundable) Rs5,000

Admission Fee:
Holding hands to Pre-nursery
Nursery to Grade-6

Rs10,000  
Rs25,000

ANNUAL CHARGES
(Payable in Two Installment )

Annual Charges

TUITION FEE
{Payable Quarterly: (Apr-June), (July-Sep), (Oct-Dec), (Jan-Mar)}

CLASSES IB

Pre-Nursery (2Yr Plus) Rs 18,750

Nursery to K.G. Rs 24,999

Grade 1 & 2 Rs 26,850

Grade 3 to Grade 5 Rs 29,934

MIDDLE SCHOOL

Grades  6-8

MEAL CHARGES
{Payable Quarterly: (Apr-June), (July-Sep), (Oct-Dec), (Jan-Mar)}

Grade Pre-Nursery to  Grade 6 (only lunch) Rs 4,500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES
{Payable Quarterly: (Apr-June), (July-Sep), (Oct-Dec),

(Jan-Mar)}

DISTANCE FEES

0-1 KM Rs 4,950

1-3 KM Rs 7,407

4-8 KM Rs 10,767

9-16 KM Rs 11,616

17 KM and above Rs 13,188

IGCSE

Rs 31,430

LAB & IT CHARGES
{Payable Quarterly : (Apr-June),(July-Sep), (Oct-Dec), (Jan-Mar)}

Nursery to Grade-5
Grade 6-8

Rs 1500
Rs 2000

Rs 20.000

Timing FEES

7:00 AM-7:00PM Rs 16500

3:00PM- 7:00PM Rs 9,900 

Pre-Nursery 12:40 PM- 7:00PM Rs 12,750

OYSTER BABY DAY-CARE FACILITY
(Including meals, snacks and milk)

{Payable Quarterly }
(Apr-June),(July-Sep), (Oct-Dec), (Jan-Mar)



SCHOOL TIMINGS SUMMER WINTER

PRE-NUR AND KG (Mon-Fri) 8.00 AM TO 12.40 PM 8.30 AM TO 12.40 PM

GRADE 1-6   (Mon – Fri) 8.00 AM TO 3.00 PM 8.30 AM TO  3.00 PM

GRADE 1-6 (1ST, 3RD Saturdays) 8.00 AM TO 12.40 PM 8.30 AM  TO 12.40 PM

SCHOOL TIMINGS:

S. No. Documents Required

1 Birth Certificate

2 ID Proof of the Parents and the Child

3 Current Residence Proof

4 Vaccination Card along with the Blood Group mentioned

5 Two photographs each of Child, Father, Mother

6 Education Certificates of the Father and Mother

7 Transfer Certificates

List of Documents Required:

Important Points:

• Sibling Discount: Family concession for Two / Three Children:

a) 20% on tuition Fee of the eldest child.

• A discount of 2% will be given on the composite fee in case a parent pays up the full academic year's fee at one time 

in advance.
• Costs of School Uniform and Stationery are on actual basis.

• Mode of Payment - Online transfer, cash or cheque in favor of "Ompee Education Trust".

• There is no policy of donation-based admissions in this school.

• There is no drop facility for Day Care Students.

• Late Payment Fee Penalty: If fees are not paid by the stipulated date, a late fee of Rs. 500 will be charged till 30th of 
the fee payment month. Thereafter, a late fee of Rs. 100 will be charged for each day .Bounced cheque will attract a 
penalty of Rs.500 

• There will be an annual increase in the tuition fee as per the Haryana school education amendment rules 2021.

• The school management reserves the right to amend the transport charges during the session due to revision in fuel 

prices/Government policies and taxes.

-SD-

Principal

Account Details–Name-Ompee Education Trust

Bank of Maharashtra

Account Number -60410374586

IFSC Code– MAHB0001308

Please mention student’s name with OGS number and share the details of transaction with the accounts department at 

accounts@ompeeglobalschool.com .

mailto:accounts@ompeeglobalschool.com

